From To (By e-mail)
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of
Unit Offices,
Sir,
(Communication of Type Approval Certificate No. 79e/2024)

tou re estate tracto r
Tipping Type
5 ear of manufacture As er codification
6 No. of cylind ers NA
7 Chassis number
B As applicable
Fuel used
10. NA
NA
t2. Ma kers classification JAG-3TIP 3OCUM-3 1A-539OWB
13. Wheel base 5390 mm
74. Seating capacity NA
15. Colour As a pp lica b le
ULW unladen weis ht)
77. G.C.W. (Gross Combination
Weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
54000 Kgs.
18.
a Front axle NA
b Rear axle 10.00-20 16 PR L46/742 J Cross Ply; 11.00
R20 16PR 75O/L47 J Radial Ply; 10.00-20 16
PR 146/142 K Cross PIy 10.00 R20 16 PR
147 143 K Radial Pl
19. Registered Axle Weight
Front axle (faw) Prime Mover
11500 Kgs.
c Rear Axle ( R1) 12500 Kgs.
Tridem Axle (R2 & R3) 23000 Kgs.
20. Dimension (in mm)
a Overall I e ngth 8934 mm
2
T4 Cateqory
M/s Jagdamba Trailer Private Limited,
227/2, Katangpali Baramkela, Sa rangarh,
Raigarh, Chhattisgarh, Pin: 496 554, India
Month and
As per codification
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
o NA
H.P./BHP
11. Cu bic ca pacity
16. 8830 Kqs.
Number, description, size
and oly rating of tvres as